



TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 2021-2022

NEW STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE (A portion of the enrollment fee is non-refundable)	\$225.00
RE-ENROLLMENT FEE	
Early: Re-Enrollment fee for current students	\$100.00
Standard: Re-Enrollment fee for current students	\$125.00
FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT FEE (Annual one-time fee per family)	\$ 41.00
GRADUATION FEE (8th Grade Only) (charged over 11 months)	\$300.00
ATHLETIC FEE (Middle School Only) \$125 per sport/per student	\$125.00
Service Hours	
Service Hours and Service Hour Reporting form MUST BE completed and turned in by 3/1/2022. Service Hours not completed will be billed in April 2022 (\$15/hour for hours not met.)	\$375.00

TUITION: Pre-K - 8th Grade: \$8,730.00 year / \$793.64 month

Internal scholarships are available for active members of local Catholic parishes (subject to parish verification/approval) as well as families with multiple children enrolled. Students receiving outside scholarships not covering the total tuition may apply for additional internal scholarships, which can be granted as funds are available. Current families should refer to their FACTS account for details. New families may contact our Department of Admissions for more information.

	Tuition Amount with Internal Multi-Child Scholarship	Tuition Amount with Internal Participating Catholic Parish Scholarship
1 Child	\$8,730.00 year / \$ 793.64 month	\$6,630.00 year / \$ 602.73 month
2 Children	\$16,360.00 year / \$1,487.27 month	\$12,160.00 year / \$1,105.45 month
3 Children	\$23,940.00 year / \$2,176.36 month	\$17,640.00 year / \$1,603.64 month
4 Children	\$31,520.00 year / \$2,865.45 month	\$23,120.00 year / \$2,101.82 month
5 Children	\$39,400.00 year / \$3,581.82 month	\$28,900.00 year / \$2,627.27 month

- Tuition is paid in 11 monthly installments July 2021 through May 2022. Tuition is due the 1st or 15th of each month, via your FACTS account.
- Please be advised that a service fee of 2.85% will be charged for all credit card transactions on FACTS. This option includes the use of MasterCard, Discover, American Express, and Visa.

TUITION REFUND POLICY

There will be no refunds on fees. If a child is withdrawn prior to the first day of classes, there will be no refund of two (2) months of tuition. If a student withdraws from school once classes have begun, tuition up to and including the quarter in which the student withdraws is non-refundable.

If Student Is Withdrawn During the Following Quarter:	Amount of Tuition Non-Refundable:
1st Quarter	¹ / ₄ of the tuition
2nd Quarter	½ of the tuition
3rd Quarter	³ / ₄ of the tuition
4th Quarter	100% of the tuition

Your child's attendance at Trinity Catholic School may be terminated if tuition is two (2) months in arrears, unless a payment plan has been approved by Administration. If a family is delinquent in tuition, the student may not attend school until tuition is made current. This includes taking semester exams. All payments for the year must be completed for a student to take final exams. Prior to the beginning of the school year, if two or more month's tuition is not paid, the student's registration is automatically terminated and the student's position will be relinquished to another student.